SODEXO CAMPUS SERVICES: IOLANI SCHOOL PRICE LIST
August 24, 2021-May 30, 2021

Breakfast 6:30 am - 9 am at Cafeteria Snack Bar

BREAKFAST

Rice & Breakfast Meat
Fried Rice & Breakfast Meat
Breakfast Burrito
Breakfast Sandwich
Scrambled Eggs

Fried Rice (1 Scoop)
Tater Tots

Bagel & Cream Cheese
Muffin

Kellogg's Cereal

HOT ENTREES
K-2 Type A

3-6 Type A
Bowl Lunch
Plate Lunch

HOT FOODS

Spam Musubi

Corn Dog

Teri Burger or Cheese Burger
French Fries

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Nuggets w/Fries
Hot Pocket

Cheese Pizza Slice
Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Fried Rice

Mini Bento

SANDWICHES & COLD FOOD
Egg Salad or Tuna Salad Sandwich
Ham & Cheese

Turkey & Cheese

Somen Salad

Chinese Chicken Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Fruit Cup

Yogurt Parfait

Peaches & Cream Parfait

SNACK BAR ITEMS

Hot & Spicy Bowl

Kim Chee Bowl

Cup o Noodle

Chips

Candy

Yan Yan

Granola Bars/Tiger’s Milk
Jell-o

Lunch 11:30-Bell Schedule

Cafeteria Snack Bar 6:30am — 1:15 pm
Weinberg Concession 10:30 am -6:30pm

$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$3.00
$1.50
$1.75
$.75
$2.85
$2.25
$1.25

$5.50
$5.75
$6.25
$8.75

$2.00
$1.75
$3.25
$1.75
$2.75
$4.25
$2.50
$2.75
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$5.75
$6.00
$6.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.60
$1.75
$1.25
$1.25

Rice Krispies Treat
Pop Tart

Popcorn

Chex Mix

Muddy Buddies
Cliff Bars

Snyders

DESSERTS

Melona Bar

Assorted Ice Cream Bars
Samurai

Gelato

BEVERAGES

Carton Milk or POG /Hot Cocoa
Bottled Water

Bottled Tea

Pure Leaf Tea

Bottled Soda/Juice

Dole Spray Juice
Gatorade

Arizona Tea

Icee

$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50

$1.75
$2.50
$2.25
$3.00

$1.25
$1.50
$2.25
$2.75
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00



