SODEXO CAMPUS SERVICES: IOLANI SCHOOL PRICE LIST August 24, 2021-May 30, 2021 Breakfast 6:30 am - 9 am at Cafeteria Snack Bar Lunch 11:30-Bell School

Breakfast 6:30 am - 9 am at Cafeteria Snack Bar Lunch 11:30-Bell Schedule Cafeteria Snack Bar 6:30am – 1:15 pm Weinberg Concession 10:30 am -6:30pm

BREAKFAST		Rice Krispies Treat	\$1.25
Rice & Breakfast Meat	\$3.50	Pop Tart	\$1.50
Fried Rice & Breakfast Meat	\$4.25	Popcorn	\$1.50
Breakfast Burrito	\$4.25	Chex Mix	\$2.50
	•		
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.00	Muddy Buddies	\$3.50
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.50	Cliff Bars	\$2.50
Fried Rice (1 Scoop)	\$1.75	Snyders	\$3.50
Tater Tots	\$.75		
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$2.85	<u>DESSERTS</u>	
Muffin	\$2.25	Melona Bar	\$1.75
Kellogg's Cereal	\$1.25	Assorted Ice Cream Bars	\$2.50
		Samurai	\$2.25
<u>HOT ENTREES</u>		Gelato	\$3.00
K-2 Type A	\$5.50	<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
3-6 Type A	\$5.75	Carton Milk or POG /Hot Cocoa	\$1.25
Bowl Lunch	\$6.25	Bottled Water	\$1.50
Plate Lunch	\$8.75	Bottled Tea	\$2.25
5.0 _5	4 5 5	Pure Leaf Tea	\$2.75
HOT FOODS		Bottled Soda/Juice	\$2.25
Spam Musubi	\$2.00	Dole Spray Juice	\$2.50
Corn Dog	\$1.75	Gatorade	\$2.50
Teri Burger or Cheese Burger	\$3.25	Arizona Tea	\$2.50
French Fries	\$1.75		\$2.00
		Icee	φ2.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$2.75		
Chicken Nuggets w/Fries	\$4.25		
Hot Pocket	\$2.50		
Cheese Pizza Slice	\$2.75		
Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$3.00		
Fried Rice	\$3.50		
Mini Bento	\$4.50		
SANDWICHES & COLD FOOD			
Egg Salad or Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$3.25		
Ham & Cheese	\$3.25		
Turkey & Cheese	\$3.25		
Somen Salad	\$5.75		
Chinese Chicken Salad	\$6.00		
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.00		
Fruit Cup	\$3.50		
Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00		
Peaches & Cream Parfait	\$4.00		
	¥		
SNACK BAR ITEMS			
Hot & Spicy Bowl	\$2.50		
Kim Chee Bowl	\$2.50		
Cup o Noodle	\$1.50		
Chips	\$1.25		
Candy	\$1.60		
Yan Yan	\$1.75		
Granola Bars/Tiger's Milk	\$1.25		
	φ1.25 \$1.25		

\$1.25

Jell-o